
Blatt 1StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 2 am 08.12.2018

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. ATUS Fürstenfeld 3 1 0

2. UWK Graz 1 1 1

3. UTTV Graz 1 1 0

4. USV Indigo Graz 0 1 2

POST SV Graz 0 1 2

Siegerliste

NL Süd Gruppe 1
1. Schnecker Stefan (AFUE)
2. Tsai Cho-Ling (UTT)
3. Posedu Matthias (IND)

NL Süd Gruppe 2
1. Matzhold Markus (AFUE)
2. Panahi Morteza (IND)
3. Ornig Benjamin (IND)

NL Süd Gruppe 3
1. Roch Robin (AFUE)
2. Pregartner Mateo (AFUE)
3. Katzer Marc (UWK)

NL Süd Gruppe 4
1. Eisenberger Laurenz (UTT)
2. Paier David (UWK)
3. Weller Emil (POS)

NL Süd Gruppe 5
1. Reithofer Lukas (UWK)
2. Zechmann Raphael (POS)
3. Scheibl Nadine (POS)

NL Süd Gruppe 1
NL Süd Gruppe 1

Schnecker Stefan AFUE 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0² 3:0 3:1  6  0 12  1

Tsai Cho-Ling UTT 0:3 3:1 3:2 3:0² 3:1 3:2  5  1 11  2

Wiesenhofer Elias WEI 1:3 1:3 1:3 3:0² 3:0 1:3  2  4  8  5

Mitar Stefan AFUE 0:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 2:3  3  3  9  4

Hirtenfelder Julian AFUE 0:3² 0:3² 0:3² 0:3 0:3² 0:3²  0  6  1  7

Siebenhofer Jakob WEI 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:0² 1:3  1  5  7  6

Posedu Matthias IND 1:3 2:3 3:1 3:2 3:0² 3:1  4  2 10  3
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Blatt 2StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 2 am 08.12.2018

NL Süd Gruppe 2
NL Süd Gruppe 2

Grill Lino IND 0:3 3:1 0:3 3:0 2:3  2  3  7  4

Matzhold Markus AFUE 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:2  5  0 10  1

Hagmüller Daniel UWK 1:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 1:3  1  4  6  5

Panahi Morteza IND 3:0 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:0  4  1  9  2

Herman Jonathan AFUE 0:3 1:3 1:3 1:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Ornig Benjamin IND 3:2 2:3 3:1 0:3 3:0  3  2  8  3
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NL Süd Gruppe 3
NL Süd Gruppe 3

Felber Robin POS 0:3 3:0 0:3 2:3 2:3  1  4  6  6

Katzer Marc UWK 3:0 1:3 3:2 3:2 0:3  3  2  8  3

Pregartner Mateo AFUE 0:3 3:1 3:0 0:3 3:2  3  2  8  2

Zaytsev Alexander IND 3:0 2:3 0:3 2:3 3:2  2  3  7  4

Roch Robin AFUE 3:2 2:3 3:0 3:2 3:2  4  1  9  1

Weller Max POS 3:2 3:0 2:3 2:3 2:3  2  3  7  5

Fe
lb

er
 R

ob
in

Ka
tz

er
 M

ar
c

Pr
eg

ar
tn

er
 M

at
eo

Za
yt

se
v 

Al
ex

an
de

r

R
oc

h 
R

ob
in

W
el

le
r M

ax

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

NL Süd Gruppe 4
NL Süd Gruppe 4

Sommerbauer SebastianAFUE 3:1 1:3 0:3 2:3 3:2  2  3  7  4

Weller Emil POS 1:3 1:3 3:0 3:0 1:3  2  3  7  3

Eisenberger Laurenz UTT 3:1 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:2  5  0 10  1

Pichler Franziska AFUE 3:0 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  1  4  6  6

Panzitt Valentin UWK 3:2 0:3 0:3 3:0 1:3  2  3  7  5

Paier David UWK 2:3 3:1 2:3 3:0 3:1  3  2  8  2
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Blatt 3StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 2 am 08.12.2018

NL Süd Gruppe 5
NL Süd Gruppe 5

Reithofer Lukas UWK 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1  6  0 12  1

Scheibl Nadine POS 0:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1 1:3  4  2 10  3

Dogan Mustafa UWK 1:3 1:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 2:3  2  4  8  5

Pregartner Lana AFUE 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 0:3  1  5  7  6

Schuster Sebastian AFUE 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:1 1:3 0:3  2  4  8  4

Pichler Valentin AFUE 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 0:3  1  5  7  7

Zechmann Raphael POS 1:3 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0  5  1 11  2

- spielfrei

R
ei

th
of

er
 L

uk
as

Sc
he

ib
l N

ad
in

e

D
og

an
 M

us
ta

fa

Pr
eg

ar
tn

er
 L

an
a

Sc
hu

st
er

 S
eb

as
tia

n

Pi
ch

le
r V

al
en

tin

Ze
ch

m
an

n 
R

ap
ha

el

- s
pi

el
fre

i

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

gp
Hervorheben

gp
Hervorheben


